(/])) Poly MDAS24 QD USB-A (BL544AA)



Specifications

Package dimensions (W x D x H) 190 x 210 X 55 mm

Package weight 300g



Additional specifications

Cartons per layer
Cartons per pallet

ECCN

HTS code

Multiple order quantity
Package dimensions (W x D x H)
Package weight

Pallet (layers)

Pallet dimensions

Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)
Pallet weight

Pallet weight

Products per pallet
Products per pallet layer
UNSPSC code

12

108

EAR99
8517620020

10
7.48x8.26x2.16in
0.66 b

9

40 x 48 x 58.66 in
101.6 x121.9x 149 cm
787.051b

357 kg

1080

120

26121630




Services

Communication & Collaboration * : Recommended
Poly Support Services
3 year Poly+ DA, MDA Service PMDA312 %
3 year Partner Poly+ DA, MDA Service PMDA362
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