

# Specifications

Package dimensions (W x D x H)	190 x 210 x 55 mm
Package weight	300 g

# Additional specifications

Cartons per layer	12
Cartons per pallet	108
ECCN	EAR99
HTS code	8517620020
Multiple order quantity	10
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	7.48 x 8.26 x 2.16 in
Package weight	0.66 lb
Pallet (layers)	9
Pallet dimensions	40 x 48 x 58.66 in
Pallet dimensions (W x D x H)	101.6 x 121.9 x 149 cm
Pallet weight	787.05 lb
Pallet weight	357 kg
Products per pallet	1080
Products per pallet layer	120
UNSPSC code	26121630

### **Services**

#### **Communication & Collaboration**

★ : Recommended

**Poly Support Services** 

3 year Poly+ DA, MDA Service	PMDA312 ★
3 year Partner Poly+ DA, MDA Service	PMDA362

### Disclaimer — Copyright

© Copyright 2025 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool – (ww-en) – May 20, 2025 3:46 PM UTC+0000